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

Crawley 
$169,000     MLS #22-444 
3 bedroom/2 bath on 2.01 acres 
Liz Wickline (304) 646-8287 

Rupert 
$350,000     MLS #22-643 
4 bedroom/2 bath on 6 acres 
Liz Wickline (304) 646-8287 

White Sulphur Springs 
$1,800,000     MLS #22-1446 
4 bedroom/4 bath  
Liz Wickline (304) 646-8287 

Williamsburg 
$250,000     MLS #22-1304 
3 bedroom/2 bath - 25.87 acres 
Liz Wickline (304) 646-8287 
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NATIONAL BRAND

 LOCAL OFFICE 

TRUSTED AGENTS

1018 WASHINGTON STREET  LEWISBURG, WV 24901  JOSH MCGRATH, BROKER

W W W . J O I N B H G R E C . C O M

A L B A N Y  B Y E R S
REALTOR, Salesperson

304-661-6282
REALTOR, Salesperson

304-646-7152

A A R O N  D O W D Y

#BHGREC
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Cell Phone:  304-667-8002
Home Office:  304-438-3798

Margaret Harrah 174 Northridge Drive 
Lewisburg, WV    
(304 645-1242   

www.landwv.com
    Thomas H. Johnson, Broker

SMOOT  #22-1322   $35,000
This property is near the 
interstate and needing 
someones tender touch  

to make it a beautiful 
home site. Almost 
completely private 

2.5 acres with 
outbuilding and old 

house on property. This 
wont’s last long!

RAINELLE  #22-1137   $65,000

New to market. 3 
BD, 1 BA home 

with nice yard, and 
in a convenient 
Location. New 

metal roof and new 
propane fireplace.

MEADOW BRIDGE  #22-1368 $150,000
Single family home is cozy 

and waiting on a new family! 
3 BD, 1 BA situated on 2 

acres. Beautiful yard and a 
new heat pump make this 

home a special find! Offers a 
wood stove for back up heat, 
and several outbuildings. New 
painting and interior updates. 
You have to see this one for 
yourself! It won’t last long!

RAINELLE  #21-1909 $235,000

Used as a doctor’s  office for many years. Offering seven 
exam rooms, and four bathrooms. Owner will consider a 

lease or owner financing. Clean and updated.

REDUCED

CHARMCO  #22-1617   $32,900
Just in time for you 

hunters to grab this little 
oasis! A small cabin, and 

a Gulfstream camper, 
plus a two car

Garage on appr. 3.5 
acres. Has a well and city 

water and sewer.
2 to 3 bedrooms between 

the two dwellings.

RAINELLE, WV  #22-1920    $15,000
Just listed and a 
lovely find. Clear, 
level land offering 
just over ½ acre. 

Level and clear, with 
just enough trees!

City water and sewer 
are there but not 

hooked up.

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
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174 Northridge Drive, Lewisburg, WV    
(304) 645-1242 www.landwv.com

Thomas H. Johnson, Broker

Terri Johnson,
Realtor 

/Salesperson

304-667-7003

Tom Johnson,
Broker/Owner

304-667-8988

Each office is independently owned and operated.

#22-963   
Lewisburg  
$296,000  

#22-162   
Daniels
$9,000   

#21-1440
Lewisburg

$49,900

#22-1038  
White Sulphur  

$75,000  

#21-302  
Frankford
$10,900

#22-1207  
Hinton

$400,000

#22-651   
Alderson
$229,900  

#21-557   
Rainelle   
$129,900

#22-1152 
Rupert
$75,000

#22-978   
Crawley

$1,750,000   

#22-849
Peterstown
$159,900

#22-1313
White Sulphur

$156,900

#22-944   
Alderson
$149,000

REDUCED
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Ballard Home - This exceptional property offers 
a wonderful 4 bedroom, 2 bath home, surrounded 
by 10.3 acres. Inviting stone fireplace, open floor 
plan, security system, generator and a 2 car garage. 
A must see! $449,000

174 Northridge Drive, Lewisburg, WV
(304) 645-1242 • www.landwv.com

Thomas H. Johnson, Broker

Debbie Echols
304-646-1551

Renick, WV  - Well-built 1800 sq.ft. home with full base-
ment offers 3 BR, 2 BA, FP, heat pump, fuel oil, and forced 
air wood stove. Detached garage is 900 sq. ft. with overhead 
workshop. Large barn, several outbuildings & large pond. 
The property has a variety of fruit trees, 72 acres of timber, 
50 acres of crop/hay fields and 35 acres of pasture. Quiet & 
secluded with amazing views. $599,900
  

Location! Location! Location! A beautiful, com-
pletely level lot with in-town convenience and close 
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